Scud 350
Scud 351
Scud 400
Scud 500
Scud ULTRA  Model Numbers:
Australian Pump Industries Pty Ltd  |  7 Gladstone Road, Castle Hill NSW 2154  |  P: 02 8865 3500 |  F: 02 9894 4240  |  www.aussiepumps.com.au
AUSSIE ECO CLEAN COLD WATER  BLASTERS TO 4,000 PSI
Pumps

(psi)
Pump
Model
EWP   Flow
rate
(l/m)
Engine Pump
rpm
Nozzle
size
Weight
(kg)
Boxed
Dimensions
l  x w x h (mm)
Scud 350 YDE ABBSC350/L100E 3000 (200 BAR) TTL1520 4785 15 Yanmar 10HP E/S 1450 045 115 1000x800x800
Scud 351 YDE ABBSC351/L100E 3000 (200 BAR) TTL2120 4785 21 Yanmar 10HP E/S 1450 065 115 1000x800x800
Scud 400 YDE ABBSC400/L100E 4000 (270 BAR) TTL1330 6485 13 Yanmar 10HP E/S 1450 030 115 1000x800x800
Scud 400 YDE
Mine Spec
ABBSC400MSL100E 4000 (270 BAR) TTL1330 6485 13 Yanmar 10HP E/S 1450 030 tba 1000x800x800
Scud 400 YDE/SS
Stainless steel frame
ABBSC400/L100ESS 4000 (270 BAR) TTL1330 6485 13 Yanmar 10HP E/S 1450 030 115 1000x800x800
Scud Ultra KDE ABBSCULTRA/KDE 4000 (270 BAR) KTV3021 6485 21 Kohler 18HP E/S 1450 055 120 1100x900x1100
Scud Ultra KDE/SS
Stainless steel frame
ABBSCULTRA/KDE 4000 (270 BAR) KTV3021 6485 21 Kohler 18HP E/S 1450 055 120 1100x900x1100
Model Stock Code Pump Pressure
(psi)
Pump
Model
EWP   Flow
rate
(lpm)
Engine Pump
rpm
Nozzle
size
Weight
(kg)
Boxed
Dimensions
l x w x h (mm)
Scud 350 ABBSC350/GX390 3000 (200 BAR) TTL1520 4785  15 Honda 13HP 1450 045 90 1000x800x800
Scud 350 ABBSC350/GX390E 3000 (200 BAR) TTL1520 4785  15 Honda 13HP E/S 1450 045 95 1000x800x800
Scud 351 ABBSC351/GX390 2500 (170 BAR) TTL2120 4000  21 Honda 13HP 1450 065 90 1000x800x800
Scud 351 ABBSC351/GX390E 2500 (170 BAR) TTL2120 4000  21 Honda 13HP E/S 1450 065 95 1000x800x800
Scud 400 ABBSC400GX390M2 4000 (270 BAR) TTL1330 6485 13 Honda 13HP 1450 035 90 1000x800x800
Scud 400 ABBSC400/GX390E 4000 (270 BAR) TTL1330 6485 13 Honda 13HP E/S 1450 035 95 1000x800x800
Scud 500 ABBSC500/GX620E 3000 (200 BAR) KKV2028 4785 28 Honda 20HP E/S 1450 085 110 1000x800x800
Ultra G ABBSCULTRAGX630G 4000 (270 BAR) KTV3021 6485  21 Honda 23HP E/S 1450 055 110 1100x900x1100
Ultra ABBULTRA/VAN20 4000 (270 BAR) KTV3021 6485  21 Vanguard 20HP E/S 1450 055 110 1100x900x1100
x “Big Berty” Bertolini forged brass pump head with stainless steel valves,
ceramic pistons, double seal system & oversized roller bearings. Three year
Bertolini pump warranty, conditions apply.
= Gives superior performance in the toughest conditions, designed for long